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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Outright Provisional Results

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 16:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Vehicle Make Vehicle Model

1 64 Verner Ryan 9:26.280 Adult Men Mitsubishi Evo X

2 63 Povey Jack 9:44.250 17.970 Junior Men Subaru RX Impreza

3 62 Field Darrin 10:04.000 37.720 Adult Men Datsun Stanza SSS

4 61 Field Joshua 10:05.370 39.090 Junior Men Hyundai Excel

5 67 Edwards Jayden 10:19.940 53.660 Adult Men Holden Commodore

6 65 Field Bruce 10:21.510 55.230 Adult Men Alfa Romeo GTV6 Rally

7 66 Kingham Ross 10:58.850 1:32.570 Adult Men Volvo 242 GT

Provisional results will be deemed final 24 hours after this publication, pending any protests or judicial matters.

Thank you for entering today's Walky Park event.
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Side by Side Comparison

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 16:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Time

1 64 Verner Ryan 1:42.470 1:35.430 1:34.020 1:32.890 1:31.230 1:30.240 9:26.280

2 63 Povey Jack 1:36.880 1:33.660 1:34.890 1:45.610 1:36.890 1:36.320 9:44.250

3 62 Field Darrin 1:42.380 1:42.070 1:38.730 1:38.990 1:37.310 1:44.520 10:04.000

4 61 Field Joshua 1:40.260 1:38.110 1:38.270 1:40.570 1:38.640 1:49.520 10:05.370

5 67 Edwards Jayden 1:55.170 1:40.580 1:42.680 1:40.610 1:41.380 1:39.520 10:19.940

6 65 Field Bruce 1:36.160 1:37.300 1:36.540 1:50.610 1:51.380 1:49.520 10:21.510

7 66 Kingham Ross 1:42.590 1:52.070 1:52.680 1:50.610 1:51.380 1:49.520 10:58.850
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 1

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 65 Field Bruce 1:36.160

2 63 Povey Jack 1:36.880 0.720

3 61 Field Joshua 1:40.260 4.100

4 62 Field Darrin 1:42.380 6.220

5 64 Verner Ryan 1:42.470 6.310

6 66 Kingham Ross 1:42.590 6.430

7 67 Edwards Jayden 1:55.170 19.010
5.000

Incorrectly Completing the Course

DNF: Slowest Time +5  //  DNS: Slowest Time +10  // Failed to Stop: Slowest Time +5

Striking T-Tire or Bollard: +5 Seconds per marker
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 2

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 63 Povey Jack 1:33.660

2 64 Verner Ryan 1:35.430 1.770

3 65 Field Bruce 1:37.300 3.640

4 61 Field Joshua 1:38.110 4.450

5 67 Edwards Jayden 1:40.580 6.920

6 62 Field Darrin 1:42.070 8.410

7 66 Kingham Ross 1:52.070 18.410
10.000

Did Not Start
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 3

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 64 Verner Ryan 1:34.020

2 63 Povey Jack 1:34.890 0.870

3 65 Field Bruce 1:36.540 2.520

4 61 Field Joshua 1:38.270 4.250

5 62 Field Darrin 1:38.730 4.710

6 67 Edwards Jayden 1:42.680 8.660

7 66 Kingham Ross 1:52.680 18.660
10.000

Did Not Start
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 4

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 64 Verner Ryan 1:32.890

2 62 Field Darrin 1:38.990 6.100

3 61 Field Joshua 1:40.570 7.680

4 67 Edwards Jayden 1:40.610 7.720

5 63 Povey Jack 1:45.610 12.720
5.000

Did Not Finish

6 66 Kingham Ross 1:50.610 17.720
10.000

Did Not Start

6 65 Field Bruce 1:50.610 17.720
10.000

Did Not Start
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 5

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 64 Verner Ryan 1:31.230

2 63 Povey Jack 1:36.890 5.660

3 62 Field Darrin 1:37.310 6.080

4 61 Field Joshua 1:38.640 7.410

5 67 Edwards Jayden 1:41.380 10.150

6 66 Kingham Ross 1:51.380 20.150
10.000

Did Not Start

6 65 Field Bruce 1:51.380 20.150
10.000

Did Not Start
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2023 Clemco Almonds Stadium Rallysprint

Combined Results
Part of the PowerPlay Adelaide Hills Rally 

Individual Run Results RallySprint Run 6

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

14/10/2023  /  The Bend Kartdrome 14/10/2023 at 17:03  /  Page 1/1

Rank Number Name Time Gap
Penalty

Portes oubliées

1 64 Verner Ryan 1:30.240

2 63 Povey Jack 1:36.320 6.080

3 67 Edwards Jayden 1:39.520 9.280

4 62 Field Darrin 1:44.520 14.280
5.000

Did Not Finish

5 66 Kingham Ross 1:49.520 19.280
10.000

Did Not Start

5 65 Field Bruce 1:49.520 19.280
10.000

Did Not Finish

5 61 Field Joshua 1:49.520 19.280
10.000

Did Not Start


